
Pre-Bid Meeting Attendance 
for 

Bid: Loading Dock Seal Curtain & Bumper Renovations 
and  

Bid: Carpet Replacement – Terrace Ballroom Pre-Function and Atrium 
Street Level  

Tuesday, August 1, 2023, at 10:00 AM  
 
Stephen Shepper PCCA sshepper@paconvention.com 
Shamyune Jones PCCA sjones@paconvention.com 
Dominique Bonds PCCA dbonds@paconvention.com 
Lisa Dobbertin PCCA ldobbertin@paconvention.com 
David Kirsh BSI david@bsiconst.com 
Heather Cahill Ernest Bock & Sons hcahill@ernestbock.com 
Dan Murphy Ernest Bock & Sons danmurphy@ernestbock.com 
Kristen Ziga  D’Lauro & Rodgers kziga@dandrinc.com 
Donahue Bailey Atrium International donahuebailey@msn.com 

 

 

 


